
Day  MORNING 

(Room Panorama) 

9.00-10.30 

 

 

MORNING 

(Room Panorama) 

11.00-12.30 

 

 

AFTERNOON 

(Room Panorama) 

2.30-4.00 

 AFTERNOON 

4.30-6.00 

EVENING 

(social events) 

12 Jun Sunday 

 

       8.15 p.m. WELCOME 

DINNER at Panorama 

Restaurant 

13 Jun Monday 

 

Introduction 

Ken Binmore 

Static stability concepts 

Ken Binmore 

   

14 Jun Tuesday 

 

Deterministic dynamics 

Ken Binmore 

Deterministic dynamics 

Ken Binmore 

 Morals and Markets  

Dan Friedman 

  

15 Jun Wednesday 

 

Stochastic dynamics 

Larry Samuelson 

Stochastic dynamics 

Larry Samuelson 

Macroeconomic Stability 

Peter Howitt 

 8.00 p.m. SOCIAL DINNER at 

Trattoria Piedicastello 

16 Jun Thursday 

 

Equilibrium selection 

Larry Samuelson 

Equilibrium selection 

Larry Samuelson 

Macroeconomic Stability 

Peter Howitt 

  

17 Jun Friday 

 

Evolutionary drift 

Ken Binmore 
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Evolution and Bargaining 

Ken Binmore 
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Landscape dynamics 

Dan Friedman 
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18 Jun Saturday 

 

- 

TRIP TO VENICE (departure at 7.30 a.m, arrival at about 11.30 p.m.) 

19 Jun Sunday 

 

FREE TIME 

20 Jun Monday 

 

Evolution of focal points 

Ken Binmore 

Unifying models 

Ken Binmore 

Giovanni Dosi 

 

  

21 Jun Tuesday 

 

Extensive-form games 

Ken Binmore 

Extensive-form games 

Ken Binmore 

Giovanni Dosi   

22 Jun Wednesday 

 

Evolution and uncertainty 

Larry Samuelson 

Evolution of risk attitudes 

Larry Samuelson 

Richard Nelson  8.00 p.m. SOCIAL DINNER at 

Castel Pergine (departure at 

7.00 p.m. from Panorama) 

23 Jun Thursday 

 

Evolution of preferences 

Larry Samuelson 

Evolution of preferences 

Larry Samuelson 

Richard Nelson   

24 Jun Friday 

 

Group Selection 

Larry Samuelson 
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Conclusion 

Larry Samuelson 
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 8.00 p.m. FAIRWELL 

DINNER at Orso Grigio 

Restaurant 

25 Jun Saturday 

 

 departures 

 

 
 


